ITALY
INTRODUCTION
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
Phone: 0039 0 444 401138
fax:  0039 0 444 401139
E-mail: info@wrc-racing.com
Use only original WRC spare parts.
GENERAL INFORMATION

03004-1
03004 20T
90000
5x10x4
90000
5x10x4
SOLID FRONT AXEL
CENTRAL TRASMISSION
5
BAG 3
USE O-RING
TO FIX THE PINS
BAG 4
RC6092            92 T
RC6096            96 T
RC60100        100 T
RC60104        104 T
RC60106        106 T
RC60108        108 T
RC60110        110 T
RC60112        112 T
RC60114        114 T
RC60116        116 T
RC60118        118 T
SPUR GEAR P64
RC4078              78 T
RC4084              84 T
RC4087              87 T

95013
12x1
03170-12
03170-14
03086
03170-11
99003
02043
3 HOLES
03170-15
03086
03086-3
QUADRI-RING
 9
CODE                  CST
SO-350                 350
SO-400                 400(IN KIT)
SO-450                 450
SO-500                 500
SO-550                 550
SO-600                 600
SO-650                 650
SO-700                 700
SO-800                 800
P-ONE SHOCKS OIL
654321
SHOCK FILLING
Fully extend the piston rod so the